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..ORDER..

In pursuance tb the NAAC accreditaition, IQAC'& QAC are constituted for the academicyear2020-21. The composition on the above committees are given below.

01.

02.

03.

Head of institution
Administrative offi cers
Teachers representatives

04.

05.

06.

Representatives from
local management committee
Representative ftom local society
Co-ordinator

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

Endt. No. NAAC/2021
Copy to -

01. All members of IQAC & eAC for information

Dr. D.R. Chaudhari
SDM (Revenue) Dhamtari
1. Dr. (S$t.) Rohini Markam
2.Dr. J.L. Patle
3. Shri O.P. Chande
4. Ku. Namrata Dhruw
Smt. Lukeshwari Sahu

Shri Hardeep Singh Bindra
Dr. J.L. Patle

Principal, Dr. D.R. Chaudhari
Dr. (Smt.) Rohini Markam
Dr. J.L. Patle

Shri O.P. Chande

Ku. Namrata Dhruw
Smt. Chandrakanti Verma

The annual quahty assurance report will be submitted at the encl of sessi.n

tu'Wffi
G ovt. N. bye.S:$ ft1ieffiEbap#",
, Dhamtan {C.G.)

Dhamtari, Date -------

a2' Co-ordinator of IQAC { aac with an instruction to hold bimonthly meering of IeAC &
QAC and prepare AeAR with the help of other members.

03' Director, Departrnent of higher education, Govt. oiChhattisgarh, for iuflormation.04. Frincipal Govt. PG College Dhamtari
05. coordinator Dist Level IeAC committee for inf'ormation.
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